
$519,900.00

9010, JODIE, AUSTIN, AUSTIN, TX, 78748
https://elevateaustingroup.com

Charming South Austin Two-Story Home Discover this delightful
4BR/2.5BA, 2,596 sq ft home, ideally located in South Austin.
Built in 2017, this residence offers a perfect blend of modern
style and comfort. The exterior features beautiful stonework and
a welcoming covered entrance, all set on a manicured 7,718 sqft
corner lot. Step inside to an …
9010 Jodie Read More »

John Signorino

• Buy

Basics

https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/9010-jodie-2/
https://elevateaustingroup.com/property/9010-jodie-2/


Rent or Buy: Buy Bathrooms Half: 1

Subdivision Name: West Oak Condo Amd County Or Parish: Travis

Bathrooms Full: 2 Lot Size Square Feet: 7718.83 sq ft

Lot Size Acres: 0.1772 sq ft

Building Details
Parking Features: Attached, Door-Single, Driveway, Garage,
Garage Faces Front, Kitchen Level

View: None

Covered Spaces: 2 Accessibility Features: None

Garage Spaces: 2

Amenities & Features



Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Covered,
Front Porch, Patio, Rear Porch

Appliances: Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
ENERGY STAR Qualified Appliances, ENERGY STAR
Qualified Dishwasher, ENERGY STAR Qualified Dryer,
ENERGY STAR Qualified Refrigerator, ENERGY STAR
Qualified Washer, ENERGY STAR Qualified Water
Heater, Exhaust Fan, Cooktop Gas, Microwave, Electric
Oven, Plumbed For Ice Maker, RNGHD, Free-Standing
Refrigerator, Self Cleaning Oven, Stainless Steel
Appliance(s), Vented Exhaust Fan, Washer/Dryer,
Water Heater-Gas, Tankless Water Heater

Pool Features: None

Sewer: Public Sewer Spa Features: None

Exterior Features: Exterior Steps, Gutters Partial Waterfront Features: None

Window Features: Bay Window(s), Blinds, Double
Pane Windows, ENERGY STAR Qualified Windows,
Screens, Window Coverings

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air,
Electric, Multi Units

Attached Garage Yes/ No: 1 Interior Features: Breakfast Bar,
Ceiling Fan(s), Coffered Ceiling(s), High
Ceilings, Chandelier, Stone Counters,
Double Vanity, Electric Dryer Hookup,
High Speed Internet, Interior Steps,
Kitchen Island, Low Flow Plumbing
Fixtures, Open Floorplan, Pantry,
Primary Bedroom on Main, Recessed
Lighting, Smart Thermostat, Walk-In
Closet(s), Washer Hookup, Wired for
Data

Heating: Central, Forced Air, Hot Water, Natural Gas Flooring: Carpet, Tile

Fencing: Back Yard, Fenced, Full, Wood, Wrought Iron


